

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).621-623/2010

STATE OF A.P.& ORS.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHD.ABDUL GAFFAR & ORS.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report))

Date: 28/07/2010

These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

Mrs. C.K. Sucharita,Adv.

Ms. Nirada Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioner in SLP(Cr1)No. 621 and 623/2010 granted four weeks time to furnish the correct address of respondent No. 2 as a last chance. Take fresh steps thereafter. Await return of notice of respondent No. 1 in both the above mentioned matters and the sole respondent in SLP(Cr1.)622/2010.
List the matter on 20.9.2010.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar