

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).621-623/2010

STATE OF A.P.& ORS.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHD.ABDUL GAFFAR & ORS.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report))

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 713-715 of 2011

(With office report)

Date: 01/08/2011

These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. D. Manesh Babu, Adv.
Ms. Savita Dhanda, Adv.
Mr. A. Ramesh, adv.
Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manish K.Bishnoi,Adv.

Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete in SLP Nos. 713-715 of 2011. Office
report states that the parties in SLP No. 621 and 623 of 2011
are common parties and that all SLP No. 713 and 715 of 2010
in the light of the above. Service is complete, no
appearance for the respondent in SLP (Cr1.) No. 621 to
623/2010.

List the matter along with connected matters before
the Hon'ble Court as per Rules

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar