

ITEM NO.76

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1781-1783 OF 2011

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY

JAGDISH P SONI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MOHD ABDUL GAFFAR AND ORS ETC  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/09/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Manish K.Bishnoi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

None appears.

Finally fifteen days' time is granted to the  
appellant to furnish spare copies.

If spare copies are not furnished within time, list  
before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers.

If spare copies are furnished within time, office to  
issue notice of lodgment of petition of appeal.

List again on 5.12.2011.

(H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY)  
REGISTRAR

rd