

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1778-1780 OF 2011
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

STATE OF A.P.& ORS.ETC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MOHD.ABDUL GAFFAR & ORS.ETC.

Respondent(s)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1781-1783 of 2011
(With office report)

Date: 25/01/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

Mr. Manish K.Bishnoi,Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

Mr./Ms. Balashivudu,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the appellants granted four weeks time
for taking fresh steps against the unserved respondents.

List the matters on 15.3.2012.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar