

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1778-1780 OF 2011  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

STATE OF A.P.& ORS.ETC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MOHD.ABDUL GAFFAR & ORS.ETC.

Respondent(s)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1781-1783 of 2011  
(With office report)

Date: 08/05/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.  
Mr. Manish K.Bishnoi

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant is directed to comply with  
the terms of the office report within a period of four weeks as last  
chance.

List on 29.08.2014.

(M.K. Hanjura)  
Registrar

vp