

ITEM NO.14

COURT NO.8

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1778-1780/2011

STATE OF A.P.& ORS.ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MOHD.ABDUL GAFFAR & ORS.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(office report for directions)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 1781-1783/2011

(With Office Report for directions)

Date : 16/12/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE  
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

Mr. Manish K. Bishnoi,Adv.

Mr. Sravan Kumar K.,Adv.

Mr. Uday Kumar Sagar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the appellants, four weeks' time is granted for taking necessary steps.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)  
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)  
COURT MASTER